
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I ANO
1. CONTRACT ID CODE

PAGE OF PAG

2. AMENDMENTAIODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISmONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (If epplicable)

M002 08/28/2004 HR-03-365-002

6. ISSUED B CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTERED BY {If orerthan Iteme) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Div of Contracts
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Contract Management Center 2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

e NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. sreetx county State end ZiP Code) (x) 9 AMENDMENT OF SOUCiTATION NO.

VANTAGE HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES, INC 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1)

2300 CLARENDON BLVD. 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N.O
ARLINGTON VA 222013367 GS10FOO19J DR-38-03-365

1OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FAcILrrY CODE X

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers I[i's extended, []is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the

offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA Of rehr) JOB CODE: T8405 B&R NO: 48415-512116
BOC: 252A FUND SOURCE: 31X0200 OBLIGATE: $40,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGEORDER IS ISSUEDPURSUANTTO: (Speciy euthortly) THE CHANGES SErFORTH IN ITEM 4 ARE MADE INTHE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN IEM 0IA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes I paying o"e, appropriation date, etc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Speedy Ape of modiEfcation end authodity)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D9 Is not, n7] Is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (OrganIzed by UCF secton headings. inlcbding odiclationvcontract etMect matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) Exercise Option Year 1 of the subject delivery order (2) and
provide funding in the amount of $40,000.00 for performance of work under Option Year 1.
As a result, the obligated and ceiling amunt of the subject delivery order is hereby increased by
$40,000.00 from $40,000.00 to $80,000.00.
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

PREVIOUS TOTAL ........ ...... $40,000.00

INCREASED AMOUNT ............ $40,000.00
NEW TOTAL ................... $ 80,000.00

Except as provided herei, an terms and ceridtions of the dot rert referenced hI Iem SA or ISA, as heretofore changed, remains icharnged end hi fufl fore and aftec.

TEMPLATE - ADMOO7 NDIMOQ2


